PERSONAL CON LICENCIA
(PLAZA SOSTENIENTO ESTATAL)

PERIODO: PRIMER TIMESTRE 2014 AL TERCER TIMESTRE 2014

Nombre Emplado | Cod_Pago | Unidad | Subunidad | Cat_Puesto | Horas | Cons Plaza| gna_ini | INCIO FIN | ctid | Descripcion

LICENCIA SIN GOCE DE
GOMEZ GOMEZ GUSTAVO 7 4 13 E0363 3 1651 200301 201401 201404 ES SUELDO
SOLTERO CARRENO NELIDA LICENCIA SIN GOCE DE
ELIZABETH 7 4 21 E0181 0 2336 200102 201404 201405 IN SUELDO

LICENCIA SIN GOCE DE
FLORES MARTINEZ MARIA DOLORES 7 4 13 E0363 3 1660 200301 201405 201408 ES SUELDO

LICENCIA SIN GOCE DE
SUAREZ VAZQUEZ JOSE LUIS 7 4 13 E0365 6 297 199901 201403 201415 ES SUELDO

LICENCIA SIN GOCE DE
SEVILLA GODINEZ ROSA ELIZABETH 7 4 21 E0197 0 1493 199901 201405 201406 IN SUELDO

LICENCIA SIN GOCE DE
ZARAGOZA MATUS JOSE MANUEL 7 4 13 E0363 3 367 199901 201411 201413 ST SUELDO
ESCOBEDO PEDROCHE MARIA LICENCIA SIN GOCE DE
FERNANDA 7 4 13 E0365 8 414 200901 201407 201415 ES SUELDO
ESCOBEDO PEDROCHE MARIA LICENCIA SIN GOCE DE
FERNANDA 7 4 13 E0365 8 414 200901 201402 201403 ES SUELDO

LICENCIA SIN GOCE DE
IGLESIAS ESCUDERO FABIAN OCTAVIO 7 4 2 S01812 0 135 199513 201409 201412 IN SUELDO

LICENCIA SIN GOCE DE
GOMEZ CHAVEZ MONICA GUADALUPE 7 4 2 S01812 0 162 199203 201407 201416 IN SUELDO

LICENCIA SIN GOCE DE
LOPEZ HERNANDEZ ARMANDO 7 4 2 S01812 0 304 199717 201402 201405 IN SUELDO

LICENCIA SIN GOCE DE
CUELLAR PEREZ MARIA DEL REFUGIO 7 4 6 A03803 0 158 199417 201403 201408 ES SUELDO
ESCOBEDO PEDROCHE MARIA LICENCIA SIN GOCE DE
FERNANDA 7 4 13 E0363 4 1265 200901 201402 201403 ES SUELDO
ESCOBEDO PEDROCHE MARIA LICENCIA SIN GOCE DE
FERNANDA 7 4 13 E0363 4 1265 200901 201407 201415 ES SUELDO

LICENCIA SIN GOCE DE
BAUTISTA CORONA JOSE MANUEL 7 4 6 $01812 0 87 199802 201413 201416 ES SUELDO

LICENCIA SIN GOCE DE
GONZALEZ ACEVES CESAR GERARDO 7 4 6 501812 0 631 199423 201403 201408 ES SUELDO



CERVANTES PADILLA JOSE DE JESUS

RUBIO VIDRIO CRISTINA

AZPEITIA MACIAS MIGUEL

LIMON MACIAS CATALINA
GONZALEZ QUEZADA ZAYAIRA
LIZBETH

MENDOZA MENDOZA HERMILA
CONTRERAS PENA ROSARIO JUAN
PABLO

RIVAS HERNANDEZ MAGDALENA
SEHYLA ORIETA

LOPEZ GRADILLA MIGUEL ANGEL
RIVAS HERNANDEZ MAGDALENA
SEHYLA ORIETA

SALAZAR ACEVES MARIO
VALLEJO RAMIREZ PEDRO
CALDERON SANTANA ARNULFO
JAIME CORAL GONZALO
CHOCOTECO VAZQUEZ ALFREDO
GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ MARIA DEL
ROCIO

EUFRACIO AGUILERA TERESA
GABRIELA

GARCIA DE ALBA LARA LOURDES
ARACELI

VELIZ DE LEON LUIS ENRIQUE
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RAMOS RAZO ILIANA MARGARITA
OCHOA NUNEZ MARIA ARCELIA
ANGULO ROJAS ELSA PATRICIA

RIOS HERNANDEZ GEORGINA TERESA
VIZCARRA SALDANA ARACELI

SALAZAR ACEVES MARIO

ALCALA DUENAS JUAN ALBERTO
SALAZAR ACEVES MARIO

RIOS HERNANDEZ GEORGINA TERESA
GONZALEZ CALDERON OCIEL
AMERICO

TRUJILLO RODRIGUEZ OSCAR

OROZCO ALVARADO OSCAR EDUARDO
OROZCO ALVARADO OSCAR EDUARDO
RAMOS CASTANEDA MAYRA
GRACIELA

SOLORIO ALVARADO MARIA JOSE
ZEPEDA ACERO DIEGO SAMUEL
ZEPEDA ACERO DIEGO SAMUEL
PARRA MORALES CORINA

HERNANDEZ ROBLES GLORIA
CAROLINA
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ZARATE CAMACHO NORMA ELENA
HERNANDEZ NUNEZ VERONICA
ELIZABETH

GOMEZ PEREZ RAUL

SOLANO ZEPEDA MARIA ARACELI
VALLEJO RAMIREZ PEDRO
ROBLEDO HERRERA ALMA ROCIO
ROBLEDO HERRERA ALMA ROCIO
VALLEJO RAMIREZ PEDRO
TEJEDA AZPEITIA AIDA MARIBEL
CUENCA SENCION TANIA EDITH
QUINONES DURAN SEBASTIAN
AHUACTZIN SANCHEZ LUIS CESAR
AHUACTZIN SANCHEZ LUIS CESAR
AHUACTZIN SANCHEZ LUIS CESAR
QUINONES DURAN SEBASTIAN
QUINONES DURAN SEBASTIAN
TINOCO LOPEZ LILIA DE JESUS

SANCHEZ GARCIA MARIA ELIZABETH

ZARAGOZA ROBLES JUAN LUIS
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RODRIGUEZ GUZMAN CINTHYA IVONE
ALEJANDRA

GONZALEZ QUEZADA ZAYAIRA
LIZBETH

VALENCIA BARRAGAN JOSE ARTURO
TARANGO MARTINEZ VICTOR
MANUEL

TARANGO MARTINEZ VICTOR
MANUEL

GAYTAN TREJO NICOLAS

ORTEGA HEREDIA MARIA LOURDES
VALENCIA BARRAGAN JOSE ARTURO
VALENCIA BARRAGAN JOSE ARTURO
RODRIGUEZ NORIEGA JOSE DE JESUS
MENDEZ PEREZ JUANA

MENDEZ PEREZ JUANA

EUFRACIO AGUILERA TERESA
GABRIELA

VILLALVAZO SOLANO SAMUEL
VILLALVAZO SOLANO SAMUEL
GONZALEZ JAUREGUI LEO ONASIS
FLORES MARTINEZ MARIA DOLORES

IBARRA CHAVEZ MARIA GUADALUPE

ORTIZ CUEVAS LUIS RODOLFO
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MORAN BAUTISTA CARLOS

GUADALUPE

MORAN BAUTISTA CARLOS

GUADALUPE

SANTOS PELAYO MARGARITA

ZARAGOZA ROBLES JUAN LUIS

TRUJILLO CUEVAS DAVIEL

MORA DEL VALLE RAFAEL

AHUACTZIN SANCHEZ LUIS CESAR

OROZCO ALVARADO OSCAR EDUARDO

OROZCO ALVARADO OSCAR EDUARDO

VELIZ DE LEON LUIS ENRIQUE
SANCHEZ PARRA ARNULFO

DIAZ VALADEZ MARISELA
MENDOZA VELAZQUEZ MARIA EVA
VALLEJO RAMIREZ PEDRO

HARO TORRES JAIME

DIAZ VALADEZ MARISELA

PRECIADO GARCIA MARIA SOCORRO
GUEVARA MAGALLON ARTURO

RUBEN

QUINONES DURAN SEBASTIAN
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QUINONES DURAN SEBASTIAN
GOMEZ GONZALEZ LUZ MARIA
ELIZABETH

GALLEGOS LEDEZMA JOSE JERONIMO
GALLEGOS LEDEZMA JOSE JERONIMO
TARANGO MARTINEZ VICTOR
MANUEL

REA ZARATE LUZ ELENA

PRECIADO GARCIA MARIA SOCORRO
CABRERA CHAVEZ MIGUEL
MARTINEZ GONZALEZ VICTOR
MARTINEZ GONZALEZ VICTOR

VELIZ DE LEON LUIS ENRIQUE
GONZALEZ REYNOSO ANA GABRIELA
RAZON VIRAMONTES ESMERALDA
YHANSIE

ZEPEDA ACERO DIEGO SAMUEL
ZEPEDA ACERO DIEGO SAMUEL
GALLEGOS LEDEZMA JOSE JERONIMO
PRECIADO GARCIA MARIA SOCORRO

VIGIL DIAZ YOLANDA

VARGAS ZUNIGA JESSICA GABRIELA
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ZARAGOZA RODRIGUEZ OLGA
JIMENEZ SANCHEZ ALBERTO

TORRE DE LA TORRE JAIME BENJAMIN
DE LA

ARAUJO HERNANDEZ ESTHER
HERNANDEZ NUNO JOSE

GARIBAY CASTANEDA SONIA SAHAYDI
CERVERA GONZALEZ SELENE
PRECIADO GARCIA MARIA SOCORRO
SANCHEZ GUZMAN MARTHA ELBA
CASILLAS CASILLAS MARIA
GUADALUPE

HERNANDEZ FLORES PEDRO ALONSO
SALAZAR ACEVES MARIO

VIZCARRA SALDANA ARACELI

CHAVEZ RODRIGUEZ ETHEL ADRIANA
FLORES SANDOVAL SUSANA DEL PILAR
GUTIERREZ GONZALEZ ANTONIO
VALENZUELA GALVAN JUAN CARLOS

SALDANA PELAYO JESSICA ROCIO

CAMARENA CEDILLO CARLOS
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13

13

13

13

13

13

13

16

16

12

12

37

37

37

21

21

E0181

E0363

E0281

E0363

E0363

E0363

E0363

E0363

E0363

E0363

EO0763

EO0763

E0281

E0281

E0687

E0687

E0687

E0181

E0181

3315

600

3564

4629

2901

5928

5931

5934

5937

5940

143

144

2858

5987

621

621

621

3215

1100

201304

201304

201305

201302

201315

201315

201315

201315

201315

201315

201103

201103

201316

201316

201316

201316

201316

201315

201315

201403

201411

201411

201410

201401

201401

201401

201401

201401

201401

201406

201406

201402

201405

201402

201412

201416

201405

201404

201406

201416

201411

201410

201404

201404

201404

201404

201404

201404

201407

201407

201413

201406

201402

201413

201417

201412

201414

IN

ES

PR

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

DG

DG

PR

PR

ML

ML

ML

IN

IN

LICENCIA SIN GOCE DE
SUELDO
LICENCIA SIN GOCE DE
SUELDO
LICENCIA SIN GOCE DE
SUELDO
LICENCIA SIN GOCE DE
SUELDO
LICENCIA SIN GOCE DE
SUELDO
LICENCIA SIN GOCE DE
SUELDO
LICENCIA SIN GOCE DE
SUELDO
LICENCIA SIN GOCE DE
SUELDO
LICENCIA SIN GOCE DE
SUELDO
LICENCIA SIN GOCE DE
SUELDO
LICENCIA SIN GOCE DE
SUELDO
LICENCIA SIN GOCE DE
SUELDO
LICENCIA SIN GOCE DE
SUELDO
LICENCIA SIN GOCE DE
SUELDO
LICENCIA SIN GOCE DE
SUELDO
LICENCIA SIN GOCE DE
SUELDO
LICENCIA SIN GOCE DE
SUELDO
LICENCIA SIN GOCE DE
SUELDO
LICENCIA SIN GOCE DE
SUELDO



GADEA ZUNIGA VERONICA

SANDOVAL RUIZ RICARDO

SANDOVAL RUIZ RICARDO

GARCIA LOPEZ LIDIA BERENICE

GARCIA LOPEZ LIDIA BERENICE

GARCIA LOPEZ LIDIA BERENICE

VELIZ DE LEON LUIS ENRIQUE

MONTIEL BLAS SANDRA

CUEVAS ESTRADA ROSALINDA

THELMA

MATA GUTIERREZ MARIA ISABEL

PEREZ VAZQUEZ ERIK OSCAR

PEREZ VAZQUEZ ERIK OSCAR

PEREZ VAZQUEZ ERIK OSCAR

VARGAS RIOS MARTHA JULIA

VELIZ DE LEON LUIS ENRIQUE

FLORES RODRIGUEZ LAURA ESBEIDY

BADILLO OLVERA HUBERTO

BADILLO OLVERA HUBERTO

CORONADO MORAN ANA DELIA

12

16

16

37

37

37

13

21

21

21

13

13

13

21

13

12

13

13

13

E0281

E0763

EO763

E0687

E0687

E0687

E2413

E0181

E0197

E0181

EO0763

EO0763

EO0763

E0167

E0363

E0281

E0363

E0363

E0363

6123

156

29

255

255

255

198

2608

530

1327

170

171

172

213

6824

2813

5694

5695

3539

201315

201018

201018

201316

201316

201316

201317

201317

201318

201320

201316

201316

201316

201322

201404

201407

201407

201407

201403

201411

201404

201404

201416

201412

201401

201410

201401

201402

201402

201403

201403

201403

201411

201410

201401

201416

201416

201403

201412

201405

201405

201417

201413

201402

201415

201413

201413

201413

201412

201412

201412

201413

201415

201401

201418

201418

201415

PR

DG

DG

ML

ML

ML

ES

IJN

IJN

IJN

ST

ST

ST

IJN

ES

PR

ES

ES

ES

LICENCIA SIN GOCE DE
SUELDO
LICENCIA SIN GOCE DE
SUELDO
LICENCIA SIN GOCE DE
SUELDO
LICENCIA SIN GOCE DE
SUELDO
LICENCIA SIN GOCE DE
SUELDO
LICENCIA SIN GOCE DE
SUELDO
LICENCIA SIN GOCE DE
SUELDO
LICENCIA SIN GOCE DE
SUELDO
LICENCIA SIN GOCE DE
SUELDO
LICENCIA SIN GOCE DE
SUELDO
LICENCIA SIN GOCE DE
SUELDO
LICENCIA SIN GOCE DE
SUELDO
LICENCIA SIN GOCE DE
SUELDO
LICENCIA SIN GOCE DE
SUELDO
LICENCIA SIN GOCE DE
SUELDO
LICENCIA SIN GOCE DE
SUELDO
LICENCIA SIN GOCE DE
SUELDO
LICENCIA SIN GOCE DE
SUELDO
LICENCIA SIN GOCE DE
SUELDO



SIORDIA HERNANDEZ ROBERTO
VALENZUELA NOVELO ELSIE

PIZANA URIBE LORENZO
VALENZUELA NOVELO ELSIE
QUEVEDO HUERTA LOURDES NAYELI
RAMIREZ AGUILAR FELICITAS

AVILES CAMARENA CARLOS
FLORENCIO

BALLESTEROS IBARRA MARIA TERESA
CAMBEROS RUIZ GEORGINA

PEREZ VALLADOLID FRANCISCO JAVIER
NAVARRO GARCIA TERESA

GOMEZ ALCANTAR VIRGINIA
MINERVA

LUIS NAVARRO LOURDES SARAHI
GONZALEZ SALCEDO MA GUADALUPE
SANDOVAL SANCHEZ KATIA MARIA
BENAVIDEZ QUEZADA MA

GUADALUPE

VENEGAS ZAVALA MARIA GUADALUPE

13

19

19

19

19

19

19

13

21

13

21

13

12

12

21

12

13

E0363

E8027

E8029

E8029

E8033

E8025

E8023

E2335

E0181

E0363

E0181

E0363

E0281

E0281

E0181

E0281

E0363

20

20

10

379

56

29

30

57

50

200

187

3237

3035

3065

4912

10397

11014

1944

8341

3504

201401

201401

201408

201305

201305

201305

201401

201416

201416

201406

201416

201418

201418

201419

201416

201421

201418

201401

201407

201409

201407

201405

201406

201401

201403

201416

201404

201409

201402

201416

201412

201410

201404

201403

201416

201418

201413

201418

201416

201410

201415

201404

201417

201405

201412

201413

201417

201413

201410

201413

201406

ES

NL

NL

NL

DG

NL

NL

ES

IJN

ES

IJN

ES

PR

PR

IN

PR

ES

LICENCIA SIN GOCE DE
SUELDO
LICENCIA SIN GOCE DE
SUELDO
LICENCIA SIN GOCE DE
SUELDO
LICENCIA SIN GOCE DE
SUELDO
LICENCIA SIN GOCE DE
SUELDO
LICENCIA SIN GOCE DE
SUELDO
LICENCIA SIN GOCE DE
SUELDO
LICENCIA SIN GOCE DE
SUELDO
LICENCIA SIN GOCE DE
SUELDO
LICENCIA SIN GOCE DE
SUELDO
LICENCIA SIN GOCE DE
SUELDO
LICENCIA SIN GOCE DE
SUELDO
LICENCIA SIN GOCE DE
SUELDO
LICENCIA SIN GOCE DE
SUELDO
LICENCIA SIN GOCE DE
SUELDO
LICENCIA SIN GOCE DE
SUELDO
LICENCIA SIN GOCE DE
SUELDO



